
ADULT ‐ ADULT DIVISION
ENTRY BOWLERS TEAM AVG 40 FRAME GAME PAYDAYS B/B/B GAME $ HANDICAP TOTAL PLACE $ EACH TOTAL PRIZE $ EACH

1
Chris Barnes

304 654 0 1 $2.00 998 $30.00 $32.00Thomas Thompson

2
Lee Silvas

272 500 1 0 $2.00 939 $24.00 $26.00Sandy Silvas
Sandie Hipp

3
Sandie Hipp

257 448 1 0 $2.00 932 $16.00 $18.00Lis Partida

4
Jeff Ramey

321 632 1 0 $2.00 926 $9.00 $11.00Cookie Wagter

5
Robert Smith

337 637 1 1 $4.00 883 $0.00 $4.00Jim Key
Leo Fassetta

6
Leo Fassetta

311 548 1 0 $2.00 871 $0.00 $2.00Chris Barnes

7
Leo Fassetta

333 604 1 0 $2.00 862 $0.00 $2.00Kourtney McClellan

8
Cheyanne Schultz

298 479 2 1 $6.00 841 $0.00 $6.00Tracy Schultz
Karen Hamby

9 338 589 2 0 $4.00 832 $0.00 $4.00Eric Hamby

10
Brenda Cassell

312 508 2 0 $4.00 828 $0.00 $4.00Jeannie Cory

11
Ed Wagter

336 567 0 1 $2.00 816 $0.00 $2.00Betty Wagter

12
Calvin Best

281 388 0 0 $0 00 800 $0 00 $0 00Sh B12 281 388 0 0 $0.00 800 $0.00 $0.00Sharon Best

13
John Castaneda

381 653 1 0 $2.00 768 $0.00 $2.00Bill McClellan

14
Lance Stern

438 736 1 0 $2.00 736 $0.00 $2.00Ken Smith

15
Darrell Beamish

370 529 1 0 $2 00 677 $0 00 $2 00Don Cory15 370 529 1 0 $2.00 677 $0.00 $2.00Don Cory

16
PJ Cioffi

371 453 3 0 $6.00 598 $0.00 $6.00Kourtney McClellan

17
Emmanuel Magana

420 351 1 0 $2.00 351 $0.00 $2.00Josue Guzman
ADULT ‐ YOUTH DIVISION

ENTRY BOWLERS TEAM AVG 40 FRAME GAME PAYDAYS B/B/B GAME $ HANDICAP TOTAL PLACE $ EACH TOTAL PRIZE $ EACHENTRY BOWLERS TEAM AVG 40 FRAME GAME PAYDAYS B/B/B GAME $ HANDICAP TOTAL PLACE $ EACH TOTAL PRIZE $ EACH

1
Kim Stern

325 725 2 0 $4.00 1007 $37.00 $41.00Jordon Stern

2
Robert Smith

215 366 0 0 $0.00 974 $25.00 $25.00Sara Spellman

3
Chris McGregor

219 344 1 0 $2.00 940 $12.00 $14.00Antashia Amick

4
Mike Mooney

304 590 1 0 $2.00 934 $5.00 $7.00Pyper Duran

5
Mary Svoboda

274 480 0 0 $0.00 913 $0.00 $0.00Austin Cendejas

6
John Castaneda

335 657 2 1 $6.00 909 $0.00 $6.00Toby Williams
B bb Ch ff

7
Bobby Chaffee

299 480 0 1 $0.00 839 $0.00 $0.00Jimmy Chaffee

8
Jeanie Ditton

304 471 2 0 $4.00 815 $0.00 $4.00Christian Figueroa

9
Mary Svoboda

323 501 0 0 $0.00 789 $0.00 $0.00Tony Cendejas
Steve Anderson

10
Steve Anderson

320 485 1 0 $2.00 782 $0.00 $2.00Brady McClellan

11
Dave Slager

333 507 1 0 $2.00 765 $0.00 $2.00Toby Williams

12
Dave Slager

337 490 1 0 $2.00 736 $0.00 $2.00Jacob Stern
Chris Lowe

13 305 392 2 0 $4.00 733 $0.00 $4.00Robert McDonnell

14
Brandon Howard

345 361 2 0 $4.00 583 $0.00 $4.00Antashia Amick
YOUTH ‐ YOUTH DIVISION

ENTRY BOWLERS TEAM AVG 40 FRAME GAME PAYDAYS B/B/B GAME $ HANDICAP TOTAL PLACE $ EACH TOTAL PRIZE $ EACH
Jonathan Bailey

1 255 522 0 0 $0.00 1012 $22.00 $22.00Matthew Bell

2
D'Andre Boode

262 534 1 0 $2.00 1003 $15.00 $17.00Jonathan Bailey

3
Tony Cendejas

259 471 0 0 $0.00 949 $0.00 $0.00Matthew Bell

4
Zach Friend

273 399 3 0 $6 00 835 $0 00 $6 00Ch l M Ph4 273 399 3 0 $6.00 835 $0.00 $6.00Charles McPherson

5
Kyle McClaskey

313 420 2 0 $4.00 737 $0.00 $4.00Robert McDonnell

6
Madison Rosenthal

301 151 0 0 $0.00 504 $0.00 $0.00Samantha Schultz

7
Nolan Rosenthal

276 33 0 0 $0 00 460 $0 00 $0 00Caitlin Schultz7 276 33 0 0 $0.00 460 $0.00 $0.00Caitlin Schultz


